UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, January 15, 2014

~ -.l".
“TRICT OF

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 7

8:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-19494-mdc
13-19838-elf

8:30 A.M.

Debra O'Mara (Debtor)
Sekou Keita (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-17811-bif
13-19495-elf

8:45 A.M.

David Joseph Nicodem (Debtor)
Donna M. Comorote (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-18378-hif
9:00 A.M.

Betty Helen Quay-Morello (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-16247-bif
13-19966-mdc

13-20543-mdc
13-20739-¢elf
13-20741-elf

9:30 A.M.

Lisa M. Simms (Debtor)
Julie A Ludwig (Debtor)
Matthew F Ludwig (Debtor)

Gloria Monique Robinson (Debtor)

Karen E. Alexander (Debtor)
Carlos S. Miranda (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

13-13827-elf

13-19615-mdc
13-19877-sr
13-19898-sr
13-19921-bif
13-19991-jkf

10:00 A.M.

Harry Morelli (Debtor)

Jennifer Marie Morelli (Debtor)
Louise Wood (Debtor)
Gambino Electric, Inc. (Debtor)
Willie Ann Richardson (Debtor)
Sally McCorkle (Debtor)

Anna Richardson-King (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

13-20505-jkf
13-20513-elf
13-20615-bif
13-20616-jkf
13-20644-mdc
13-20682-bif

Oneida Carmona (Debtor)
Avelino Andino (Debtor)

Carol Ann Fulwood (Debtor)
Steven Vincent Quigley (Debtor)
Anthony J Merenda (Debtor)
Darlene Lassiter (Debtor)

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

: Christian A. Dicicco
: Michael P. Gigliotti

: Anthony A. Frigo
: Christian A. Dicicco

: Anthony A. Frigo

Christopher Bokas
Michele Perez Capilato

Michael A. Cibik2
David J. Averett
David J. Averett

Stanley E. Luongo

Siana Newman
Gary E. Thompson
Pro Se

Siana Newman
Henry J. Sommer

Anthony Arechavala
Siana Newman
Christian A. Dicicco
Christian A. Dicicco
Mitchell Lee Chambers
Siana Newman

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

10/31/2013
11/08/2013

09/09/2013
10/31/2013

09/25/2013

07/17/2013
11/14/2013

12/04/2013
12/12/2013
12/12/2013

04/30/2013

11/01/2013
11/11/2013
11/08/2013
11/12/2013
11/14/2013

12/03/2013
12/03/2013
12/06/2013
12/06/2013
12/09/2013
12/10/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, January 15, 2014

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-20594-elf
13-20595-mdc
13-20596-hif
13-20597-mdc

13-20713-jkf

11:00 A.M.

Sandra L. Wright (Debtor)
Alexis E Tannenbaum (Debtor)
Linda D Perry (Debtor)

Kamran Hameed Choudhry
(Debtor)

Shamaila Kamran Choudhry
(Debtor)

Felicia O. Franks (Debtor)

James E. Waters (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

13-20529-jkf
13-20587-elf
13-20607-bif
13-20679-mdc

13-20689-mdc
13-20721-sr

11:00 A.M.

James H Gilbert (Debtor)
Rosemarie T Cruz (Debtor)
Cheryl Williams (Debtor)
Michael S Wilson (Debtor)
Rose E. Wilson (Debtor)
Stephen J. Hall (Debtor)
Tracey E Coghlan (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-20541-mdc

13-20620-bif
13-20621-sr

13-20622-¢elf
13-20657-jkf

12:00 P.M.

Mary F. Glasgow (Debtor)
Scott J. Glasgow (Debtor)
Oksana Sherstnyova (Debtor)
Kenneth Lee Purvis (Debtor)
Linda S Purvis (Debtor)
Alexander Lantsman (Debtor)
Malachi Connelly (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

13-20574-bif
13-20612-elf

13-20705-bif
12:00 P.M.

Rose Marie Robinson (Debtor)

Marie D. Saint-Eustache (Debtor)
Roberto S. Saint-Eustache (Debtor)

Dawn Kampfer (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-13620-sr

13-19366-jkf

Eun Kwon (Debtor)

Da Nel L. Euwings (Debtor)

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By

. Stephen Matthew Dunne
: Stephen Matthew Dunne
- Randal Cowles
- Randal Cowles

: Diana M. Dixon

: Michael Gumbel

: Michael Adam Cohen
: Steven P Kelly

: Adam Fogarty

: Andrew Vincent Guilfoil
: Michael N. Gatto

Kenneth G. Harrison

Emanuel R. Kosacci
Emanuel R. Kosacci

Emanuel R. Kosacci
Siana Newman

Seth P. Maltzman
Stanton M. Lacks

Eugene J. Malady

Demetrio S. Timban
Sam Y. Hwang
: Pro Se

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

12/05/2013
12/05/2013
12/05/2013
12/05/2013

12/11/2013

12/04/2013
12/05/2013
12/06/2013
12/10/2013

12/10/2013
12/12/2013

12/04/2013

12/06/2013
12/06/2013

12/06/2013
12/09/2013

12/05/2013
12/06/2013

12/11/2013

04/24/2013

10/29/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, January 15, 2014

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

13-20558-hif
13-20561-jkf
13-20576-sr
13-20580-mdc
13-20648-¢lf

13-20732-hif
1:00 P.M.

Alivia Weaver (Debtor)
Jacob Weaver (Debtor)
Lisa M. Strecker (Debtor)
William R. Strecker (Debtor)
Carolyn Byrd (Debtor)

Dennis Matthew Merdian (Debtor)

Kristie Lee Troilo (Debtor)
William E. Vickerman (Debtor)
Markos B Solomon (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-19407-mdc
13-20544-jKkf
13-20545-elf

13-20663-jKkf

13-20692-elf
2:00 P.M.

Bessie M. Whitney (Debtor)

Taleah Yvonne McClain (Debtor)

Mark Bennett (Debtor)

Erick Manuel Dorville (Debtor)
Juana C Dorville (Debtor)
Nicole M. Berry (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

13-20501-sr
13-20522-sr
13-20531-sr
13-20569-sr
13-20699-jkf

13-20707-sr

13-20717-elf

John T. Spratlin (Debtor)

Paul J. Case (Debtor)

Dorothy V. Konrad (Debtor)
Donna Anne Napoli (Debtor)
Dhansukhlal M. Patel (Debtor)
Savitaben D. Patel (Debtor)
Linda L. Turner (Debtor)
Willie Turner (Debtor)
Michael S Harmon (Debtor)
Starla L Harmon (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Joseph L Quinn
Daniel P. Mudrick

Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek
Daniel P. Mudrick

David M. Offen

Stokes E. Mott

Pro Se

Dimitri L. Karapelou
Rebecca K. Mcdowell
Alfonso G. Madrid

Scott C. Painter

Scott F. Waterman
Edward J. Didonato
Michael J. Veneziani
Bruce J. Trawick
Gary E. Thompson

Theodore B. Weiss

Scott F. Waterman

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

12/05/2013
12/05/2013
12/05/2013
12/05/2013
12/09/2013

12/12/2013

10/29/2013
12/04/2013
12/04/2013

12/09/2013

12/10/2013

12/03/2013
12/03/2013
12/04/2013
12/05/2013
12/11/2013

12/11/2013

12/12/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, January 15, 2014

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
13-13418-jkf Ronald E Cox (Debtor)
13-13571-mdc  Eileen L. Benner (Debtor)

13-20554-jkf Joseph Komar (Debtor)
Kimberly Komar (Debtor)

13-20659-sr Melissa Kostiuk (Debtor)
Sergio P Kostiuk (Debtor)

13-20733-jkf Kimberly B Lipschultz (Debtor)

3:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-15927-sr Apex Electrical Services, LLC
(Debtor)

13-20627-mdc  Helping Buy Homes LLC (Debtor)

13-20645-bif Aloia Construction Co., Inc.
(Debtor)

13-20656-mdc  Daphne Renee Chandler (Debtor)

13-20743-mdc  Michael Joseph Todd (Debtor)

3:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
13-14403-hif Gretchen Hodges (Debtor)
Hakeem Skipworth (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Kenneth E. West
Joseph L Quinn
Stephen J Ross
Kenneth E. West

Kenneth E. West

David M. Offen

Maggie S Soboleski

Pro Se
Edward J. Didonato

Pro Se
Scott F. Waterman

Timothy P. Walsh

Bourse Building B104
CHAPTER: 13

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
13-17778-jkf Kum Ok Duchesneau (Debtor)
13-18336-hif Nuj Fungladda (Debtor)
13-18550-bif April Boerner (Debtor)
13-18635-jkf Julia Coccio-Pharr (Debtor)
13-18664-mdc  Travis Rogers (Debtor)
13-18667-jkf Phoebe A. Walker (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By: Eugene A. Camposano
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Albert J. Scarafone

Erik B. Jensen
Jeanne Marie Cella
Brad J. Sadek
Alan B. Liss

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

04/18/2013
04/23/2013

12/04/2013

12/09/2013

12/12/2013

07/03/2013

12/06/2013
12/09/2013

12/09/2013
12/12/2013

05/16/2013

09/06/2013
09/24/2013
09/30/2013
09/30/2013
10/01/2013
10/01/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, January 15, 2014

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-16816-jkf

13-18472-elf
13-18501-mdc

13-18589-elf

13-18606-mdc
13-18632-jkf

13-18661-jKkf

10:00 A.M.

John C. Uhl (Debtor)
Robert J. Uhl (Debtor)
Sam A. Sam (Debtor)
Juan C. Colon (Debtor)

Charles Barker (Debtor)
Lillian E. Barker (Debtor)
James Lowary (Debtor)
Kenneth J. Gurysh (Debtor)
Michelle D. Gurysh (Debtor)
Kimberly Barkley (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-17798-elf
13-17822-mdc
13-18217-bif

13-18486-bif
13-18534-mdc

13-18568-bif
13-18674-jkf

10:30 A.M.

Luciano Roman (Debtor)
Steven A. Lankin (Debtor)
Jeremy M Lloyd (Debtor)
Victoria J Lloyd (Debtor)
Charles Wardlaw (Debtor)
Dolores Kane (Debtor)
Thomas F Kane (Debtor)
Carlos G Bautista (Debtor)

Ernestine Barnes Womack
(Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-17758-jkf
13-17943-mdc

13-18419-mdc
13-18423-jkf
13-18424-¢lf
13-18425-jkf
13-18597-elf

Antonio M. Scavicchio (Debtor)
Darren J Barber (Debtor)

Debra L Barber (Debtor)

Dior S. Fields (Debtor)

Bruce A. Johnson (Debtor)
Debra L. Broadnax (Debtor)
Roger B. Talley, Jr. (Debtor)
Ronald W. Smith (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

David A. Scholl

Pro Se

Christian A. Dicicco
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Joseph L Quinn

Joseph L Quinn
John M. Kenney

Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2

Lurent W Metzler
David A. Scholl
Michael Gumbel

Michael P. Gigliotti
Michael Adam Cohen

Michael J. Veneziani
Michael J. Veneziani

John L. Mcclain
Timothy Wilfong

Michael P. Kutzer
Michael P. Kutzer
Michael P. Kutzer
Michael P. Kutzer
Michael P. Kutzer

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

08/02/2013

09/27/2013
09/27/2013

09/30/2013

09/30/2013
09/30/2013

10/01/2013

09/06/2013
09/09/2013
09/19/2013

09/27/2013
09/30/2013

09/30/2013
10/01/2013

09/06/2013
09/11/2013

09/25/2013
09/25/2013
09/25/2013
09/25/2013
09/30/2013



~ -.l".
“TRICT OF

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, January 15, 2014

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-16592-elf
13-17650-jkf
13-18514-¢lf
13-18530-elf
13-18531-mdc
13-18613-mdc
13-18704-jkf

11:30 A.M.

Ruth C Davis (Debtor)

Judith Ewing Keisel (Debtor)
Charles F. Bisignaro (Debtor)
Robin L Brunson (Debtor)
Latanya T. Rose (Debtor)
Monique Wiggins (Debtor)
Christina Maria Denardo (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-17782-mdc
13-18289-elf

13-18309-elf
13-18429-bif
13-18637-elf

13-18638-hif
12:00 P.M.

George Black (Debtor)
Mary F Fedick (Debtor)
Robert A Fedick (Debtor)
Robert Gentile (Debtor)
Paula Clark (Debtor)

Judith D. Silverman (Debtor)
Rick I. Silverman (Debtor)
Esther Mae Thomas (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-18048-jkf
13-18104-mdc
13-18124-bif
13-18427-bif
13-18539-elf
13-18562-mdc

13-18690-elf
12:30 P.M.

James M. McBride (Debtor)
Retha Mills (Debtor)

James Jean (Debtor)

Yvonne B. Westry (Debtor)

Sara Marcucci (Debtor)

Jean Azzinaro (Debtor)

Michael M. Azzinaro (Debtor)
Michelle Romaine Gales (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

12-19338-jkf
13-16482-jkf
13-17449-jkf
13-17763-¢lf
13-17775-mdc

13-18188-mdc
13-19326-mdc

Ruth Ann Johnson (Debtor)
Beth L Benditt (Debtor)
John G. Lube (Debtor)
Dennis H. Smith (Debtor)
Phyllis Forcina (Debtor)

Christopher N Abraham (Debtor)
Donna M. Martin (Debtor)
Stanley G. Martin (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael J. Rutenberg
Anthony A. Frigo
Christopher G. Cappio
Michael D. Sayles
Michael D. Sayles
Michael P. Kutzer
Mitchell Lee Chambers

Pro Se
Michael G. Deegan

Richard F. Weinstein
Pro Se
Patricia M. Mayer

Raymond M. Kempinski

Michael D. Hess
Richard S Packel

Pro Se

Zachary Perlick
Stanton M. Lacks
Robert Neil Braverman

Stephen Matthew Dunne

Cornell Moore
Matthew R. Nahrgang
Matthew R. Nahrgang
Christian A. Dicicco
Brian Joseph Smith
Joseph A. Diorio
Timothy Wilfong
Ellis B. Klein

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

07/29/2013
09/03/2013
09/27/2013
09/30/2013
09/30/2013
09/30/2013
10/02/2013

09/06/2013
09/23/2013

09/23/2013
09/25/2013
09/30/2013

09/30/2013

09/13/2013
09/16/2013
09/17/2013
09/26/2013
09/30/2013
09/30/2013

10/02/2013

10/01/2012
07/25/2013
08/27/2013
09/06/2013
09/06/2013

09/18/2013
10/28/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, January 15, 2014

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-12729-bif
13-15321-elf
13-15788-hif
13-15881-bif
13-16089-elf
13-16806-elf
13-16826-elf

Tracey Anderson (Debtor)
Tina Marie Hainey (Debtor)
Lorraine A Geraghty (Debtor)
Nicole D. James (Debtor)
Barbara J. Brown (Debtor)
Andrea D. Elston (Debtor)
Tomasa Garcia (Debtor)

Represented By: Michael D. Ward
Represented By: Zachary Perlick
Represented By: Arsen Kashkashian
Represented By: Michael D. Sayles
Represented By: Jane P. Nylund
Represented By: James D. Moran
Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

03/28/2013
06/17/2013
06/28/2013
07/01/2013
07/11/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013



